Position

Information Systems
Operations Manager

Information Systems Analyst

Information Systems
Technician |

Information Systems
Technician |

Pt Information Systems
Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Rohnert Park

Rohnert Park
Rohnert Park

Rohnert Park

Rohnert Park

Department

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages

$95,742

$79,521
$62,821

$32,760

$22,512

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$40,500

$28,908
$37,259

$10,223

$0



