Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Systems Operations Manager		Rohnert Park	Information Services	\$95,742	\$40,500
Information Systems Analyst		Rohnert Park	Information Services	\$79,521	\$28,908
Information Systems Technician I		Rohnert Park	Information Services	\$62,821	\$37,259
Information Systems Technician I		Rohnert Park	Information Services	\$32,760	\$10,223
Pt Information Systems Assistant		Rohnert Park	Information Services	\$22,512	\$0